Dalmellington, Square
Carsphairn

Dalry

Balmaclellan, Post Office

New Galloway

Parton

Crossmichael

Castle Douglas, Swimming Pool
Castle Douglas Health Centre

Castle Douglas Health Centre
Castle Douglas, Swimming Pool
Castle Douglas, Carlingwark St
Crossmichael

Parton

New Galloway

Balmaclellan, Post Office

Dalry

Carsphairn

Dalmellington, Square

OFFICIAL

Monday to Saturday

SD#

0725
0740
0752
0757
0812

0827
0838

0640
0644
0650
0655

0705
0725

SD
SSH
NS

RR

SSH

0745
0800
0807
0812
0827
0833

0843
0848

0740
0744
0750
0755

0810
0825

0830
0845
0852
0857
0912
0918
0928
0930

0852
0856
0900
0908
0913
0927
0932
0939
0954
1009

1018
1028
1030

1000
1004
1008
1016

1020
1035
1050
1055
1100
1112
1118
1128
1130

1130
1134
1138
1146
1151
1205
1210
1217

School days only
Saturday and Monday to Friday school holidays
Not Saturdays

Operates via Castle Douglas High School

1220
1225
1230
1242
1248
1258
1300

1300
1304
1308
1316
1321
1335
1340
1347
1402
1417

Runs on request to driver

OFFICIAL

1420
1435
1450
1455
1500
1512
1518
1528

1440
1444
1447
1500
1515
1529
1535
1550

1550
1605

1620
1625
1635
1640

1530
1540
1548
1553
1607
1617
1622

1622
1629
1634
1649
1655
1705

1725
1729
1733
1741
1746
1800
1805
1812
RR



